
1 Haruya SASAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Howa sports landSkat 3 86.36 37.20 53.16 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.691 1 1 1 3

2 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 1 2

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 2 0 0 1

5 3Lo 4.90 -0.16 4.740 1 0 -1 -1

6 3F! ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

7 2A+1Eu+3S< < 7.73 X -1.65 6.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 1 1 1

9 3Lz<+REP < 3.41 X -2.22 1.19-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 0 1

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

45.17 37.20

Skating Skills 2.00 5.585.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.084.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.255.00 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.424.75 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.254.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

53.16

Time violation:  -1.00 Falls:  -3.00

2 Kimichika WADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

AMC Mizuho High Scho 2 78.02 33.18 44.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -1 -3 -2

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 -1 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.710 0 0 -1 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 -1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 0 0

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 -0.22 4.880 1 -1 -1 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 1 1 2 2

9 3S 4.73 X -1.15 3.58-2 -2 -3 -4 -3

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

35.33 33.18

Skating Skills 2.00 4.834.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.173.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 3.50

Performance 2.00 4.583.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.423.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.423.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.25

44.84
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3 Haruki Honda

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

1 62.04 26.88 37.16 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 1 0 0 0

2 3S< < 3.23 -0.65 2.58-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.40 2.60-1 -1 0 -2 -2

5 2A 3.30 -1.54 1.76-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 -1 0

7 3T<+REP < 2.43 X -1.58 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 -1 0 0 0

9 2F+1Eu+2F 4.51 X 0.00 4.51-1 0 0 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-3 -1 -1 0 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0

32.94 26.88

Skating Skills 2.00 3.923.75 4.75 4.00 4.00 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.503.00 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.582.75 4.50 4.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.833.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.752.75 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.50

37.16

Falls:  -2.00
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